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

e RM - Lynwood area
¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 6194008006

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Printed: 03/07/2021 7:12:41 PM

70/121



3/7/2021
Closed

o Triplex
11332 Hatteras St

e North Hollywood 91601

Matrix

List / sold: $799,000/$780,000 +

34 days on the market

3 units ¢ $266,333/unit ¢ 0 sqft « 6,876 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data e

Built in 1950

Lankershim,Tujunga,Hatteras
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Listing ID: SR20254792
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Map data 82021 Google

Welcome to this Triplex in a highly sought out neighborhood in NoHo. Located near the NoHo Arts District, where you'll find
the Metro Station, restaurants, shops, and the new NoHo west mall. This property is also conveniently located near the 170,
101, and 134 freeways. Featuring 3 fully occupied units, Plenty of parking as well as several outdoor patios. The property is
low maintenance and a possible development opportunity for those savvy developers.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/01/2021
e Original List Price of $799,000
¢ 1 Buildings
¢ 3 Total parking spaces
e Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s)
¢ Heating: Central

Interior

Exterior
o Lot Features: Sprinklers In Front, Walkstreet

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $0
Electric: $0.00

Gas: $0

Furniture Replacement:
Trash: $0

Cable TV:

Gardener:

Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE
1: 1 1 1 1
2: 1 1 1 1
3: 1 1 1 1
# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 3
Gas Meters: 3
Water Meters: 1
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQXNTQ4BgMAAAACMZ ...

LISTING ID: SR20254792

e Laundry: Community

¢ 3 electric meters available
¢ 3 gas meters available

e 1 water meters available

¢ Fencing: Good Condition
e Sewer: Public Sewer

Insurance: $0

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management: 0
Water/Sewer: $0

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
Unfurnished $1,160 $1,160
Unfurnished $1,215 $1,215
Unfurnished $1,103 $1,103

e Drapes:

e Patio:

e Ranges:

o Refrigerator:

e Wall AC:

NHO - North Hollywood area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 2337036005

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$0
$0
$0

Printed: 03/07/2021 7:12:41 PM
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3/7/2021

Closed

103 Grace Terrace e« Pasadena 91105

e Single Family Residence

3 units ¢ $566,333/unit ¢ 2,795 sqft ¢ 8,600 sqft lot ¢ $576.03/sqft e

Built in 1924

Fair Oaks Ave and Glenarm St

Matrix

List / Sold:
$1,699,000/$1,610,000 «

385 days on the market
Listing ID: 0C20023067

Arlington
Garden in
Pasadena
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Map data 82021 Google

LOOKING FOR A SEPARATE HOME OFFICE SPACE?. 3 Separate spaces, each with it's own address. 103 Grace Terrace, the top
and most spacious unit with 3 bedrooms/2 baths includes custom upgrades and mountain and city views. The chef’s kitchen is
a gourmand’s delight featuring Viking appliances, custom cabinetry and designer countertops. The expansive deck is ideal for
entertaining guests and dining al fresco. 105 Grace Terrace offers the perfect space for an office/gym, well suited for artists
and professionals with its separate entrance and an adjacent patio. 107 Grace Terrace features a 1 bd 2 bth light-filled lower
level apartment, optimal for providing extra income. It features top-tier fixtures, finishes, and kitchen appliances. Located in a
desirable and tranquil hilltop location, it is just minutes from the world-class dining, retail, and entertainment of downtown

Pasadena.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/04/2021
¢ Original List Price of $1,975,000
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